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LRC Math Lab

The UTD Math Lab is located in McDermott Library in Room 2.412. The hours are 11am
until 8pm, Monday through Thursday. The Math Lab provides free walk-in tutoring for
students enrolled in any of the following courses:
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OV93 Fundamentals of Math & Elem. Algebra

1314
1325
1326
2312
2333
2415
2417
2418
2419
2420
5300
5404

College Algebra

Applied Calculus |

Applied Calculus 11

Pre-Calculus

Matrices, Vector, Linear Algebra
Multivariable Calculus

Calculus 1

Linear Algebra

Calculus 11

Differential Equations with Applications
Mathematics for Non-Majors
Applied Math Analysis

In addition to the walk-in Math Lab, Learning Resources offers individual tutoring by
appointment for the following courses:

MATH 3310 Theoretical Concepts of Calculus
MATH 3311 Abstract Algebra

MATH 4301 Mathematical Analysis

MATH 4302 Mathematical Analysis

STAT 1342 Decision Making

STAT 3360 Probability & Statistics

STAT 5311 Statistics for Management

Appointments are free and last for 45 minutes. To schedule an appointment, a student
may stop by McDermott Library, Room 2.402 or call 972-883-6707.

The center is located on the second floor, McDermott Library Building in Room
MC 2.402, 972-883-6707.

For additional information, please contact the
Learning Resource Center
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